
 

RECORD OF GOVERNORS ATTENDANCE OF FULL GOVERNING BODY MEETINGS 
ACADEMIC YEAR 2020-21 

 

GOVERNOR GOVERNOR 
TYPE 

Meeting 
16/9/2020 
 

Meeting 
25/11/2020 
 

Meeting 
13/1/2021 
 
 

Meeting  
10/3/2021 
 
 

Meeting 
25/3/2021 

Meeting 
7/7/2021 

Total 
meetings 
attended 

Peter  Bentley Foundation/ 
Chair   

      6/6 

Eileen Rogan Foundation 
Vice Chair 

      6/6 

Madeleine Haines Foundation       6/6 

Jenny Jackson 
 

Foundation       6/6 

John Fegan Foundation 
 

N/A      5/5 

Colin Lavelle Foundation       6/6 

Anna Turnbull 
 

Community       6/6 

Marieta Thomas Foundation 
 

  A   A 4/6 

Jonathan Robinshaw Parent 
Governor 

Non 

attendance 

 Non 

Attendance 

Non 

Attendance 

Non  

Attendance 

 2/6 

Victoria Silvester Parent 
Governor 

      6/6 

Bernadette Galloway Head Teacher 
Governor 

      6/6 

Mrs Elizabeth Bolger Staff Governor 
 

      6/6 

Andrew Ash Staff Governor  A A   A 3/6 

 

 



Record of attendance for the Quality Panel 2020-21 

GOVERNOR GOVERNOR TYPE Meeting 
11/11/2020 
 

Meeting 
13/1/2021 

Meeting 
27/4/2021 

Total meetings attended 

Bernadette Galloway Head Teacher Governor    3/3 

Eileen Rogan Foundation    3/3 

Jenny Jackson Foundation    3/3 

Anna Turnbull Community    3/3 

Marieta Thomas Foundation    3/3 

Victoria Silvester Parent   A 2/3 

Elizabeth Bolger Staff N/A   2/2 

 

Record of attendance for the  Resources Panel, (formerly Finance, Buildings, Health & Safety Panel) 2020-21 

GOVERNOR GOVERNOR TYPE Meeting 
16/11/2020 

Meeting 
10/1/2021 
 

Meeting  
26/5/2021 
 

Total meetings 
attended 

Bernadette 

Galloway 

Head Teacher 

Governor 

   3/3 

Madeleine Haines Foundation    3/3 

Peter Bentley Foundation    3/3 

Andrew Ash Staff    3/3 

John Fegan Foundation N/A   2/2 

Jonathan 

Robinshaw 

Parent N/A N/A  1/1 

 



Record of attendance for the Personnel, Pay & Admissions Committee 2020-21 

GOVERNOR GOVERNOR TYPE Meeting 
23/9/2020 

Meeting  
16/12/2020 

Meeting 
27/1/2021 
 

Meeting 
12/5/2021 

Total meetings 
attended 

Bernadette 
Galloway 

Head Teacher 
Governor 

    4/4 

Madeleine Haines Foundation     4/4 

Jenny Jackson 
 

Foundation     4/4 

Eileen Rogan Foundation 
 

    4/4 

Marieta Thomas Foundation  N/A N/A   2/2 

Colin Lavelle Foundation  A   3/4 

 
A = Apology received and consented to 

 


